2019 Clover Corner

Items:

Apparel

+ Zip Shirt

Spirit Jersey Long-Sleeve

Hoodie (RSR Clover, RSR)

Scenic Long-Sleeve shirt

T-shirts (Canoe, Raccoon, RSR, Water Drop, Water Wheel)
Sunglasses (any color)

Bags

Fanny Pack

Mesh/Geo Shape Drawstring Bag
Muscle Drawstring Bag

Headwear

Cooling Bandana

Hats (Mesh, Solid, RSR Clover, Visor)
Feather Clip

Seamless Bandana

Jewelry

Horse Pendant Necklace
Mood Ring

Native Animal Bracelet
Tie Dye Bracelet

Woven Strap Bracelet

Prices and Items subject to change

Price:

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$18.00
$12.00
$3.00

$10.00
$5.00
$10.00

$4.00
$12.00
$2.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00



2019 Clover Corner

Novelty

Coloring Books $4.00
Flashlight $5.00
Journal $5.00
License Plate Front Bumper $4.00
License Plate Frame $4.00
Lip Balm $3.00
Mini - Flashlight Keychain $5.00
Mini Clip - Flashlight Lantern $5.00
Picture Frame $5.00
Plush - Conservation Critters $10.00
Plush - Horse $10.00
Twig Pen $3.00
Twig Whistle $5.00
Wheat Press Coasters $18.00
Wheat Press Trivet $8.00
Wooden Key Chain $2.00
Toys

Cards $2.00
Disc Golf $10.00
Farkle $8.00
Frisbee $3.00
Hacky Sack $5.00
Poppers - Squirrel or Bass $7.00
Thinking Foam $3.00

Yo-Yo Glow N' Dark $4.00

Prices and Items subject to change



2019 Clover Corner

Travel Items

Body Wash, Lotion, Deodarant, Shampoo, Toothbrush, Toothpaste $ 1 .50
Bug Repellant $5.00
Feminine Products $3.00
Sunscreen $5.00
Wet Wipes $4.00
Water Bottles & Mugs

Camelbak Water Bottle 250z. $18.00
Campfire Mug $10.00
Flat & Fold Bottle $4.00
Nalgene Bottle 320z. $12.00
Nalgene Bottle 14o0z. $9.00
Sunshine Camper Mug $18.00
Sunshine Tumbler $16.00
Tervis 16 oz. $14.00

Tervis 24 oz. $18.00

Prices and Items subject to change



