2019 Clover Corner

Items:	Price:
Apparel	
½ Zip Shirt	\$35.00
Spirit Jersey Long-Sleeve	\$25.00
Hoodie (RSR Clover, RSR)	\$20.00
Scenic Long-Sleeve shirt	\$18.00
T-shirts (Canoe, Raccoon, RSR, Water Drop, Water Wheel)	\$12.00
Sunglasses (any color)	\$3.00
_	
Bags	#10.00
Fanny Pack	\$10.00
Mesh/Geo Shape Drawstring Bag	\$5.00
Muscle Drawstring Bag	\$10.00
Headwear	
Cooling Bandana	\$4.00
Hats (Mesh, Solid, RSR Clover, Visor)	\$12.00
Feather Clip	\$2.00
Seamless Bandana	\$5.00
Jewelry	
Horse Pendant Necklace	\$5.00
Mood Ring	\$5.00
Native Animal Bracelet	\$4.00
Tie Dye Bracelet	\$3.00
Woven Strap Bracelet	\$2.00

2019 Clover Corner

Novelty	
Coloring Books	\$4.00
Flashlight	\$5.00
Journal	\$5.00
License Plate Front Bumper	\$4.00
License Plate Frame	\$4.00
Lip Balm	\$3.00
Mini - Flashlight Keychain	\$5.00
Mini Clip – Flashlight Lantern	\$5.00
Picture Frame	\$5.00
Plush - Conservation Critters	\$10.00
Plush - Horse	\$10.00
Twig Pen	\$3.00
Twig Whistle	\$5.00
Wheat Press Coasters	\$18.00
Wheat Press Trivet	\$8.00
Wooden Key Chain	\$2.00
Toys	
Cards	\$2.00
Disc Golf	\$10.00
Farkle	\$8.00
Frisbee	\$3.00
Hacky Sack	\$5.00
Poppers - Squirrel or Bass	\$7.00
Thinking Foam	\$3.00
Yo-Yo Glow N' Dark	\$4.00

2019 Clover Corner

Travel Items	
Body Wash, Lotion, Deodarant, Shampoo, Toothbrush, Toothpaste	\$1.50
Bug Repellant	\$5.00
Feminine Products	\$3.00
Sunscreen	\$5.00
Wet Wipes	\$4.00
Water Bottles & Mugs	
Camelbak Water Bottle 25oz.	\$18.00
Campfire Mug	\$10.00
Flat & Fold Bottle	\$4.00
Nalgene Bottle 32oz.	\$12.00
Nalgene Bottle 14oz.	\$9.00
Sunshine Camper Mug	\$18.00
Sunshine Tumbler	\$16.00
Tervis 16 oz.	\$14.00
Tervis 24 oz.	\$18.00